
Name of Class Agent Graduation Year Email Address

Laurence Day 1951 DCL5568@gmail.com

Warren Lammert 1952 warrencloud@me.com

Susan Spoehrer Elliott 1954 sselliott@sseinc.com

Peter Hall 1955 PeterHall4857@gmail.com

T. Frank James 1956 ptjames@swbell.net

Page Sharp Jackson 1956 PageJackson1@gmail.com

Margot Maritz Martin 1957 margomm@swbell.net

Daniel Feinberg 1958 dbfeinberg@sbcglobal.net

Sheila Morrin Humphreys 1959 shumphreys@berkeley.edu

Arthur Lueking 1959 arthurll@msn.com

Gay Armstrong Bryson 1960 gaybryson@comcast.net

Robert Karn 1960 bobkarn3@gmail.com

Charlotte Mastin Ellis 1961 cellis57us@yahoo.com

John Hensley 1962 bluemoon53@aol.com

Joseph Campagna 1963 yellowwolfadvocacyproject@gmail.com

Nettie Orthwein Dodge 1963 tndodge@tdnod.net

Jay Hensley 1963 Jayh1945@gmail.com

Ann Keeler Poucher 1963 ann@poucher.net

Jane Cox 1964 jdotcox@sbcglobal.net

Jay Marshall 1964 cvcattle@icloud.com

Anne Stupp McAlpin 1964 annemcalpin@aol.com

Charles McAlpin 1965 annemcalpin@aol.com

Spencer Burke 1965 sburke@stlouistrust.com

Constance Bascom McPheeters 1965 constancemcpheeters@gmail.com

Claire Keeler Beck 1966 cpkbeck@icloud.com

Gale Rutherford Dunlap 1966 gale.dunlap@gmail.com

James Morgan 1967 jim@morganconstructionco.com

Caroline Boswell 1967 csboswell@gmail.com

Carol Ferring Shepley 1968 carolshepley@gmail.com

Karen Smith Hempstead 1968 khempstead2@icloud.com

Harold Hall 1969 hedhall30@gmail.com

Jill Goessling Dowd 1969 jilldowd36@gmail.com

Paul Anagnostopoulos 1970 paul@windfall-software.com

Elizabeth Rutledge Veraldi 1970 tina.veraldi@gmail.com

Nelson Howe 1971 nhowe@lashlybaer.com

Laurie Jacobson Provost 1971 laurie.jakewithme@juno.com

John Moulton 1973 jmoulton@dunckerstreett.com

William Piper 1973 williampiper@me.com

Madeleine Birmingham Cole 1973 mbirmcole@mac.com

Casey Mallinckrodt 1974 cmallinckrodt@mac.com

Elizabeth Dennig Coulter 1975 lcoulter2244@aol.com

Katherine Schneider-Clark 1975 katc@swbell.net

Edward Greenberg 1976 tedgnew@gmail.com

Deirdre McKee Noelker 1976 dnoelker@gmail.com

Lila Shepley 1977 lshepley@sbcglobal.net

Allan Gullborg 1979 Peter.Gullborg@perficient.com



Eric Finch 1980 eafinch@yahoo.com

Felice Lugo 1980 Fifi@fifilugo.com

Jean Robb Hubert 1981 jeannie@huberts.us

Trowbridge Meier 1984 trowmeier@gmail.com

Christine Kloecker Thompson 1984 cthompson@janetmcafee.com

Paul Goessling 1984 pgooser01@gmail.com

Amy McFarland Dove 1985 AmcfDove@gmail.com

Timothy Hanser 1985 thanser24@gmail.com

Carol Platt Liebau 1985 cpliebau@aol.com

Claude Maechling 1985 rick@maechling.com

Anna Edwards Mefford 1986 gcmefford@aol.com

Drees Arneson Cline 1987 drees.cline@sbcglobal.net

Robert Karn 1987 bobkarn@gmail.com

Brian Roche 1987 rocheb222@gmail.com

David Bell 1990 dbellmo@yahoo.com

Crystal Roberts Jezierski 1990 crystaljezierski@gmail.com

Katherine McDonnell Pipoli 1990 kittymcd@hotmail.com

Edward Rohan 1990 earohan@gmail.com

James Cannella 1991 jim.cannella@gmail.com

Andrew Spitzfaden 1992 aspitz@icloud.com

Kristina Frerichs Kempin 1993 tina.kempin@gmail.com

Adam Taich 1993 adam.taich@gmail.com

Kate Spencer Pitman 1996 pez624@hotmail.com

Caroline Springer 1996 cspring00@gmail.com

Robert Preston 1999 Rpreston@spencerfane.com

Lindsay Haffner Eagleton 2000 lheagleton@gmail.com

Julia Schlafly Lilly 2000 julialilly9@gmail.com

Matthew Kramer 2004 mdkramer36@gmail.com

Elspeth Martin 2004 martin.elspeth@gmail.com


